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i3y ludAgArae Sy
1841 [Fued Bouil $iuned 600.00
1842 [Wediwna —t 490.00
1843 |Smuemmes 2,400.00
1852 |W199311Y WAINY 4,323.44
1853 |wwwadss Iwdu 1,680.00
1854  |w.@.395 nAnA 1,600.00
1856 |wwdnswud afumiing 15,000.00
1857  [wiogswes 533NN 13,500.00
1858 |[weqaidy Uszaws 1,015.00

40,608.44
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1839 [uSEm wismd (1991) gussans 736.79
1840 |USH 10.9). Tete dwwaned $1fia 2,700.00
1846 [$mungenwialy 16,500.00
1847  |uSi 10.91.Tere dwwaned $1in 5,000.00
1848 [muuggmids 39,000.00
1849 |uSEwn Tnisd wesae i 14,712.50
1855 [$mueumes 12,980.96
1859  [wwdud Jamesyn 15,000.00
1860  |waiinnen j950s 13,500.00
1861  |wohsy ysed 11,000.00
1862 |wwlwsy Syge 11,000.00
1863 |wiweysny qas 10,000.00
1864  [wwmuan Fayerim 11,000.00 {
1865 [wiwmie Fian 11,000.00
1866  [w.ereigymiug asd 15,000.00
1867 |uwgan 3ladena 11,000.00
1868 |u.eLduns queniey 15,000.00
1869 |wwdgyaydand drduge 13,500.00
1870 [wa 3@ wnided 15,000.00
1871 |[werilamgnd anawsvuel 15,000.00
1872 [wiesigwa AUWAAS 15,000.00
1873 |wwedy uflumsedto 31,483.87
1874 |wweriudt uaugy 35,093.00
1875 [wwethud uaugy 42,000.00
1876 |wweud uaugy 10,004.50
1877 [wweasy uilumsedde 30,000.00

422,211.62
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sy Bwitimad -mnsy Uk
1844 |U5EW nam. Insauiaw $1ria 1,605.00
1845 |U3EN nan. Insauunau §1fia 1,273.30
1850  |esRnsarunsizinvisHIuAn 59,201.00

62,169.30




I
. quthm?uqmmﬂnisumﬂﬁ 8
imamqﬂﬁﬁﬁuﬁmwmi
s Fuft 30 Fuenew 2561
Ayl fognuil neldty [ Sudwelu|  Auweams  [Swulunsig| Sunsufdmua
# Funpoul
39/3600024990 | 23 @.n.61 [wiwl5A ai1eAs 15,380.00 940.00 14,440.00 - 12 .9, 61
40/3600025803 | 217.0.61 [wieaide Uszamws 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 - 5n.4.61
413600025716 | 27d.0.61 |uaSes nwsnd 9,160.00 11000  9,050.00 - 15n.0. 61
423600025094 | 307.a.61 |uaeins Sufaus 10,42000 | 2,200.00 8,220.00 - 16 n.8. 61
43/3600024796 | 318.0.61 [UNRNATYT MIUTIV 22,400.00 |  5,890.00 16,510.00 - 22n.8. 61
44/3600026022 | 314@.n.61 |wewedss Indu 12,38000 |  2,940.00 9,440.00 - 22 .8, 61
453600026514 | 7n.8.61 |uwdsA anees 5,400.00 220.00 5,180.00 - 26 1.8, 61
46/3600026513 | 110.8.61 [ua %5 nufng 9,660.00 200.00 9,460.00 - 290.8. 61
47/3600025200 | 17n.0.61 [wienedss Twiu 7,620.00 250.00 7,370.00 - 49.9. 61
483600026485 | 19n.8.61 |wensaney dgguses 23,200.00 23,200.00 - 5a.0.61
48600027112 211.8.61 |Wa.39AiA funes 48,800.00 48,800.00 - 10 9.9, 61
5013600027152 | 25n.8.61 |welSa adees 41,500.00 41,50000 | 13 a.A. 61
513600027607 | 26n.8.61 |uwjdse Uszyns 3,248.00 324800 14m.0.61
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11 a.9. 60 |U5.2122/106053 |afudusiia srevdin unsua 8 land |dFoalgefhmenuTssemy 12561 6,500.00 1

11 a.9. 60 [15.2122/106054 [¥edudauiite sraniin unsud 8'land |midermsiaanssy 2/2561 16,500.00 1

11 8.9, 60 |13.2122/106056 |[Ajudaudina yyTay Andamvistuun 3/2561 24,500.00 1

31 a0, 6015.2122/106060 |Sumgygwiaiey Manuazen 5/2561 23,400.00 1

31 6.9, 60 [15.2122/106061 [$1ungygniais quagIu 6/2561 9,900.00 1

10 W.0. 60 |15.2122/106065 [u55nTns1sd wediadida fMiatladn 712561 2,942.50 1

1231.9. 61 [115.2302/115057 |weAFes udanlsenan nanlsziudgan 34/2561 9,970.00 1

14-~9.61 |15.2303/115133 |$udasusnad nandseiudaan 41/2561 13,500.00 1
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. Page 1 of 1

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 710-6-03907-1 Currency THB
Account Name dolsBuanaunssumanziunni8  Account Status Active
Alias Name doBugasunssumantiuanfi8  Branch Name SUPHAN BURI BR.
Ledger Balance 29,230.00 Available Balance 29,230.00
¥ Select transactions to view by:
@  Transaction Date: ' From Date {01-09-2018 Lz To Date ;30-09-2018
Time | ( Time |-
C Specific Period: {Today
P>
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batlance Init Br
05-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,379.00 38,379.00 108682
05-09-2018 551151 CWCH 10260156 -10,164.00 ‘ 28,215.00 1204
05-09-2018 551151 CWCH 10260156 10,164.00 38,379.00 1204
05-09-2018 90155 ceca  CBDebit 10260156 10,164.00  28,21500 0700
] Round1:CK#10260156 TRCBR#1204CID A L
05-09-2018 540755 CWTRC 7470201785 10260158 -13,365.00 14,850.00 1204
05-09-2018 20441 . CWIRC 6714184670 10260157 -14,850.00 ' 0.00 0391
12-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 .~ 20,275.00 20,275.00 108682
17-09-2018 14591 CWCH 10260159 -20,275.00 0.00 071b
27-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ‘ 4,400.00 4,400.00 108682
27-09-2018 560173 CWCH 10260162 -2,660.00 1,740.00 0710
28-09-201 8 560173 CWCH 10260160 -1,020.00 720.00 0710
28-09-2018 90155 ceca  CBDeit , 10260161 -720.00 000 0700
Round1:CK#10260161TRCBR#1204CID ' ’
Total Cr. = 73,218.00 Total Dr. =-73,218.00
Total CLCK. 0.00 '
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Tosy Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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-
i/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Agcount No. ) '710-6-03000-7 Currency THB
Account Name 2\%;?;1261munssumnmﬁumnﬁs Account Status Active
Alias Name igf:;‘s“‘m“““”m“‘m“‘mﬂs Branch Name SUPHAN BURI BR.
Ledger Balance ) 0.00 i Available Balance 0.00

¥ Select transactions to view by:

&  Transaction Date: From Date ,01-09-2018 B To Date |30-09-2018 ) B

:  Specific Period:

P
Date .. Teller Id Transaction Code . Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
05-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,361.50 21,361.50 108682 -
05-09-2018 551764 CWTRC 7106023159 10242440 -21,361.50 0.00 0710
07-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,670.00 8,570.00 ‘ 108682
12-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,440.78 19,010.78 108682
12-09-2018 ‘560173 CWTRC 10242441 -8,570.00 10,440.78 0710
12-09-2018 » 590298 CWTRC 7106023159 10242442 -10,440.78 0.00 0710
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,266.21 20,266.21 108682
. 21-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 86,198.23 106,464.44 108682
21-09-2018 551764 CWTRC 7106023159 10242443 -20,266.21 86,198.23 0710
24-09-2018 590298 CWTRC 7106023159 10242444 -86,198.23 0.00 0710
27-09-2018 931001 BCD14 | GFMIS/108682 3,230.00 3,230.00 108682
28-09-2018 551138 CWTRC 7106023159 10242445 -3,230.00 0.00 0710
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,141.50 5,141.50 108682
28-09-2018 551138 CWTIRC 710623159 10242446 -5,141.50 ’ 0.00 0710
Total Cr. = 155,208.22 Total Dr. = -155,208.22 ' ‘

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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swMsnsdlng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 710-6-02316-7 Currency - THB
Account Name RosBugaaunssuniAnyiuan?8  Account Status Active
Alias Name dosSrgasunssumanziuani8  Branch Name SUPHAN BURI BR.
Ledger Balance 11,093.44 Available Balance 11,093.44
? Select transactions to view by:
@  Transaction Date: From Date ,01-09-2018 B To Date {30-09-2018 B
. e ;
€ Specifc Period: {Today .
—F
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
03-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -62,602.00 0.00 0710
05-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,205.00 | 7,205.00 108682
05-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,120.00 91,325.00 108682
05-09-2018 931001 BCD14 | GFMIS/108682 3,383.56 94,708.56 108682
05-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,790.00 115,498.56 108682
» 05-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -34,248.56 81,250.00 0710
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 91,050.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,596.00 93,646.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,210.00 98,856.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,660.00 108,516.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00 113,916.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 v 3,004.00 116,920.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,790.00 127,710.00 108682‘
06-09-2018 93999 BPDWT ‘ Industrial Cen -22,410.00 105,300.00 0710 |
07-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -5,400.00 99,900.00 0710
11-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -18,650.00 81,250.00 0710
12-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,530.00 83,780.00 108682
12-09-2018 931060 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,672.00 92,352.00 168682‘
12-:09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,700.00 97,052.00 108682
12-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -15,802.00 81,250.00 0710
13-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,299.00 97,549.00 108682




Page 2 of 2

13-09-2018 93999 BPDWT industrial Cen -16,299.00 81,250.00 0710
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 4,620.00 8587000 108682
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 8777000 108682
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,620.00 9539000 108682
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,200.00 118590.00 108682
17-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -7,620.00 110,970.00° 0710
17-09-2018 14591 CWTPC ' 10248175 -81,250.00 29,720.00 0710
19-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -29,720.00 000 - 0710
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,020.00 15,020.00 108682
10f3 next F last I¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
L.edger Balance

710-6-02316-7
data‘%uqmmunssumnmﬁumnﬁS
dougaamnssmansuanis
11,093.44

b Select transactions to view by:

From Date |01-09-2018

¢ Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Date

20-09-2018

20-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

25-09-2018

26-09-2018

26-09-2018

26-09-2018

26-09-2018

26-09-2018

26-09-2018

26-09-2018

Tellerld Transaction Code

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

931000

93999

931002

931002

. 931002

931002

931002

931000

931000

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Description

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Industrial Cen’
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Industrial Cen

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMISI108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Industrial Cen

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

> D>

Cheque No.

THB
Active

SUPHAN BURI BR.

11,093.44

To Date |30-09-2018

Amount

2,317.00
48,800.00
-66,137.00
3,170.00
17,478.00
5,340.00
1,779.74
3,510.00
-29,498.00
97.00
4,492.50
41,500.00
3,567.15
-49,656.65
5,840.00
1,5625.00
12,540.00
3,540.00
9,880.00
3,248.00

21,000.00

Balance

17,337.00.

66,137.00

0.00

3,170.00

20,648.00

25,988.00

27,767.74

31,277.74

1,779.74

1,876.74

6,369.24

47,869.24

51,436.39

1,779.74

7,619.74

9,144.74

21,684.74

25,224.74

35,104.74

38,352.74

59,352.74

Init Br
108682
108682
0710
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0710
108682
108682 -
108682
108682
0710
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682




26-09-2018
26-09-2018
26-09-2018
27-09-2018
27-09-2018
27-09-201 8
27-09-2018
27-09-2018

27-09-2018

93999

560173

90180

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

BPDWT

CWTPC

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Industrial Cen

10248177

SBK:34 SBR:14

ICAS INCL R1 10248176

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4| firgt 1 previous

-54,033.00

-3,540.00
-1,779.74
4,113.00
17,070.00
305.65
6,700.00
1,030.00

2,566.00

20f3

5,319.74
1,779.74
0.00
4,113.00
21,183.00
21,488 65
28,188.65
29,218.65

31,784.65

next b

Page 2 of 2

0710 i
0710

0700

1OSGBZj
108682
108682‘
108682
108682

108682

last |¥

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account‘ Details - Current Account

Account No. 710-6-02316-7 Currency THB
Account Name delBugnaunssuaaasiuand8  Account Status Active
Alias Name doiBuaasmunssunianziuanii8  Branch Name SUPHAN BURI BR.
Ledger Balance 11,093.44 Available Balance 11,093.44
b Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date }01-09-2018 B To Date [30-092018 Em
(> Specific Period:
-

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
27-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 865.00 32,649.65 108682
27-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -32,649.65 0.00 0710
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,786.00 1,786.00 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 2,386.00 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,992.00 6,378.00 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,278.00 13,656.00 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,331.50 19,987.50 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,200.00 42,187.50 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,496.69 44,684.19 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 46,044.19 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,135.80 54,179.99 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,460.00 61,639.99 108682
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,580.00 65,219.99 108682
28-'09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 4,056.22 69,276.21 108682 ’
28-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 70,276.‘21 108682
28-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -70,276.21 0.00 0710

Total Cr. = 538,969.81 ' Total Dr. = -601,571.81
Total CLCK. 0.00
4] first 4 previous 30f3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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